© Unigen Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
Email : sales@unigen.com
Tel: 1-510-896-1818 (Main)
1-800-826-0808 (Toll Free)
PowerGEM®
Supercapacitor Energy Modules
1

2
ORDER INFORMATION
Cell Technology Supercapacitor (EDLC and hybrid)
Input Voltage 12V
Energy Rating Up to 1800J @ EOL (varies by product)
Estimated Lifetime Up to 5 years @ 50°C
Health Monitoring Real-time, in-system
Cap Measurement Downtime None
Environmental RoHS/REACH compliant
Safety Certification UL/cUL/CB/CE
Product
Name
Part Number Description NVDIMM Compatibility
Diamond4
AGIGA9811-001JCB
2.5” drive form factor, EDLC, 750mm
cable included
Komodo1-16
AGIGA9811-001JCC
2.5” drive form factor, EDLC, 355mm
cable included
Komodo1-16
AGIGA9811-001JCF
2.5” drive form factor, EDLC, 650mm
cable included
Komodo1-16
Pearl2 AGIGA9832-001JCA
Intel Half-Width Form Factor
(HWFF), hybrid supercap
Komodo1-16
Amber4X AGIGA9834-003JCA
No case (53mmx84mm), 4-port,
hybrid supercap
Komodo1-16 (4x) or
Komodo1-32 (2x)
Amber4Xd AGIGA9834-103JCA
2.5” drive form factor, 4-port, hybrid
supercap
Komodo1-16 (4x) or
Komodo1-32 (2x)
Amber4Xe AGIGA9834-203JCA
HHHL PCIe form factor, 4-port,
hybrid supercap
Komodo1-16 (4x) or
Komodo1-32 (2x)
Amber4Xc AGIGA9834-033JCA
No case (53mmx84mm), central
power port, hybrid supercap
Komodo1-16 (4x) or
Komodo1-32 (2x)